
WEKARA SHIAI  24.5.2025  Vantaa   P11-34
Kilpailijat: 8Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 Sisu RAINIO 4.kyu Orimattilan JS

2 Eetu TUOMINEN 4.kyu Kaarinan judoseura

3 Kristoffer PAVLENKO 5.kyu Chikara, H:ki

4 Platon PAVLOV 4.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 5

X

6

X

7

X

8

X

5 Marco HIETANEN-LIN 5.kyu Chikara, H:ki

6 Ilari KETOLA 5.kyu Maskun Tempo

7 Mikael KUTASOV 4.kyu Magas

8 Daniil DZYBEN 5.kyu Kiteen Kippon

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Sisu RAINIO Eetu TUOMINEN 101-000 1:42

100

5 62 Marco HIETANEN-LIN Ilari KETOLA 101-000 0:50

100

3 43 Kristoffer PAVLENKO Platon PAVLOV 100-000 0:36

100

7 84 Mikael KUTASOV Daniil DZYBEN 101-000 0:32

100

1 35 Sisu RAINIO Kristoffer PAVLENKO 101-000 1:47

100

5 76 Marco HIETANEN-LIN Mikael KUTASOV 000-100 1:00

100

2 47 Eetu TUOMINEN Platon PAVLOV 100-000 0:43

100

6 88 Ilari KETOLA Daniil DZYBEN 001-100 0:39

100

1 49 Sisu RAINIO Platon PAVLOV 101-000 0:30

100

5 810 Marco HIETANEN-LIN Daniil DZYBEN 000-100 0:30

100

2 311 Eetu TUOMINEN Kristoffer PAVLENKO 000-001 2:00

1

6 712 Ilari KETOLA Mikael KUTASOV 000-101 0:26

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

RAINIO

DZYBEN
100 - 000

14

KUTASOV

PAVLENKO
101 - 000

15

RAINIO

KUTASOV

000 - 100

KUTASOV

Voit. Pist. Sij.

3 300 1

1 100

22 101

3

0 0 4

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

1

0 0

2

3 300

3

2 200

4

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Mikael KUTASOV, Magas

Sisu RAINIO, Orimattilan JS

Daniil DZYBEN, Kiteen Kippon

Kristoffer PAVLENKO, Chikara, H:ki


